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This map is intended to serve as an aid in
graphic representation only.  This information
is not warranted for accuracy or other purposes.
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(1) Northwest Regional Office
     Letty Zepeda, (219)757-0278, LZEPEDA@idem.IN.gov
(2) Northern Regional Office
     Doyle Houser, (574)245-4874, MHOUSER@idem.IN.gov
(3) Indianapolis Central Office
     John Clevenger, (317)233-6880, JCLEVENG@idem.IN.gov
(4) Indianapolis Central Office
     Brock Jones, (317)233-2721, BJONES2@idem.IN.gov
     Larry Howard, (317)233-6869, LHOWARD@idem.IN.gov
(5) Indianapolis Central Office
     Larry Howard, (317)233-6869, LHOWARD@idem.IN.gov
(6) Southwest Regional Office
     Andrea Alltop, (812)380-2315, AALLTOP@idem.IN.gov
(7) Southeast Regional Office
     Angie Willoughby, (812)358-2027, AWILLOUG@idem.IN.gov
(8) Southwest Regional Office
     Quentin Gilbert, (812)380-2316, QGILBERT@idem.IN.gov
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